BRITISH SCHOOLGIRLS RACES 2026 SKI AND BOOT HIRE
If you need to hire skis and/or boots we recommend that you hire race skis from Simond Sports in FLAINE FORUM as Sophie Simond and her staff are ex-racers and will make sure that your racers have the correct equipment. They offer a 20% discount off their regular prices. A list of their discounted prices is here as a guide, but your rate will depend on the actual equipment chosen and the number of days.  A pack includes skis-poles and boots. 

BSR 2026 PRICES
	
	3 Days
	4 Days
	5 Days
	6 Days

	Competition Pack   
	99€
	130€
	158€
	184€

	Competition Skis    
	78€
	101€
	130€
	147€

	Superior Pack         
	90€
	117€
	142€
	164€

	Superior Skis           
	72€
	90€
	109€
	126€




· Please note that it is not necessary for inexperienced racers to have separate skis for each discipline. Giant Slalom skis can also be used for Slalom.
  
· Please note: ski regulations re length etc have now been removed for these races.                                   
Regarding HELMETS – Sophie will NOT have any hard-shell helmets so we do recommend that your racers bring their own correct fitting racing helmets with them. Please remember for Giant Slalom helmets must be HARD SHELL – anyone at the start in a soft-ear helmet will not be allowed to race.
[bookmark: _GoBack]To accommodate schools the Ski shop in Flaine Forum will be open at 7.30am from Saturday 24th  until Tuesday 27th January and will be open until 20.00 on the Saturday.  
For those who have their own skis, Simond Sports will be happy to service them for you. A technician will be there specially to adjust or fix bindings of your own skis. This service is free. However, race bindings take time to adjust so please go there as soon as possible with your ski boots.
Please complete the booking form and return to Sophie at sm@simond-sports.com or telephone her at   0033 (0) 4.50.90.80.97.   Credit card details must be given but will not be charged until you arrive.
 Ski and boot hire is also available for teachers but please state you are a teacher on the form.




	BRITISH SCHOOLGIRLS RACES 2026
	

	SIMOND SPORTS FORUM - BOOKING FORM FOR SKIS AND BOOTS
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SCHOOL 
	

	CONTACT NAME
	

	CONTACT EMAIL
	

	CONTACT MOBILE
	

	CREDIT/DEBIT  CARD DETAILS
	Name

Number                                                   Expiry Date

	COLLECTION INFO
	COLLECTION DATE: 
	APPROX TIME:

	NAME 
	AGE unless
teacher
	HEIGHT cm
	WEGHT kg
	EXPERIENCED RACER yes/no
	SHOE SIZE for boots

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	











SERVICING REQUIRED


	NAME
	GS
	Full Service/wax only
	Slalom
	Full Service/wax only

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




